
Attendee List for TSTCI Spring Managers Conference 2017
June 14, 2017   South Padre Island, Texas

Participants: 114

Jan Ahlqvist
Sales Director
Vertiv
1721 Falmouth Dr.
Plano, TX 75025
Phone: 9727431190
jan.ahlqvist@vertivco.com

Steve Alexander
CFO
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
3675 US HWY 79 S
Henderson, TX 75654
Phone: 903-854-1121
Fax: 903-854-1207
steve@eastex.net

Kelly Allison
General Manager
Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
P.O. Box 130
La Grange, TX 78945
Phone: 979-242-5911
Fax: 979-242-5910
kellya@coloradovalley.com

Joey Anderson
CEO/General Manager
Nortex Communications
P.O. Drawer 587
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
Fax: 940-759-5557
janderson@nortex.com

Kevin Baker
Senior Account Manager
CCI Systems
105 Kent Street
Iron Mountain, MI 49801
Phone: 9067746621
kevin.baker@ccisystems.com

Leonard Beurer
CFO
VTX1
881 E Hidalgo Ave
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Lennie Blakeslee
VP
CoBank
6340 S. Fiddlers Green Circle
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: 303-694-5946
lblakeslee@cobank.com

Chris Boesen
Outside Sale Representative
Graybar
6161 Bingle Rd.
Houston, TX 77040
Phone: 7138163535
chris.boesen@graybar.com

David Brooks
Regional Sales Manager
Calix
16305 36th Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55446
Phone: (972) 672-9133
samantha.saucedo@calix.com

John Brown
President & CEO
CSSA
5700 Murray Street
Little Rock, AR 72209
Phone: 501-562-7666
johnb@cssa.net

Lew Brownfield
COO
VTX1
881 E Hidalgo Ave
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Ray Bussell
General Manager
Alenco Communications, Inc.
PO Box 1000
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: 817-447-0127
ray@aciglobal.com
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Jay Campbell
Operations Manager
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 3258464111
jcampbell@taylortel.org

Kelly Cannon
President & CEO
Carrier Management Systems, Inc. 
(NAMS Firefly)
1242 North 4th
Abilene, TX 79601
Phone: 3256775900
Fax: 3256760529
kelly@nams.net

Charlie Cano
CEO/ General Manager
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
ccano@etexcoop.net

Mike Chalk
Vice President of Product Development
Communications Data Group
102 S Duncan RD
Champaign, IL 61822
Phone: 8882344443
mchalk@cdg.ws

Unsa Chishti
Manager-Member Service
NECA
2 City Place Drive
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2810
uchisht@neca.org

Joe Clews
District Sales Manager - Telecom
EnerSys, Inc.
7405 Crenshaw Drive
Plano, TX 75025
Phone: 9726797799
joe.clews@enersys.com

Darrell Dennis
General Manager
XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 711
Dalhart, TX 79022
Phone: 806-384-7507
kduggan@xitcomm.net

Dennis Donley
Attorney / Partner
Naman Howell Smith & Lee, PLLC
8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490
Austin, TX 78731
Phone: 512-807-2456
donley@namanhowell.com

Kim Dudley
Regional Business Manager
National Information Solutions 
Cooperative
3131 Technology Drive NW
Mandan, ND 63367
Phone: 866-999-6472
sarah.thorowgood@nisc.coop

Chad Duval
Partner
Moss Adams LLP
3121 W. March Lane, Suite 200
Stockton, CA 95219
Phone: 2099556124
chad.duval@mossadams.com

JC Evans
Director of Sales
ADB Companies
21 Progress Parkway
Union, MO 63084
Phone: 214-914-7447
jcevans@adb-us.com

Russ Feldman
Sr. Major Account Manager
Juniper Networks
5540 Mobley Court
Plano, TX 75093
Phone: 2146937657
rfeldman@juniper.net

Keith Gamel
Attorney / Partner
Naman Howell Smith & Lee, PLLC
8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490
Austin, TX 78731
Phone: 512-807-2499
Gamel@namanhowell.com

Claud Gilmer
Claud H Gilmer
UDP, Inc.
16419 Chase Oak St.
San Antonio, TX 78232
Phone: 2104961801
claud.gilmer@udp.com

Barbara Gonzales
SW Regional Sales Manager
Interstate PowerCare
10200 Plano Rd #400
Dallas, TX 75238
Phone: 214-505-4237
barbara.gonzales@ibsa.com
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Susan Graves
CFO
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 9037971106
sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray
CEO
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Derek Groth
VP of Business Development
MP Nexlevel
500 County Rd 37 E
Maple Lake, MN 55358
Phone: 320-963-2400
dgroth@mpnexlevel.com

Brandon Gunter
Senior Manager
Moss Adams LLP
805 SW Broadway, Suite 1200
Portland, OR 97205
Phone: 206-465-3429
brandon.gunter@mossadams.com

Rodney Hackemack
Director of Regulatory Affairs
Industry Telephone Company
P. O. Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 979-357-4411
Fax: 979-357-2323
hack@industrytelco.com

Richard Hadden
Keynote Speaker
Business Speakers Bureau & Event 
Services
1740 Lockmere Dr., SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49508
Phone: 904-720-0870
richard@contentedcows.com

Barak Harlan
Sr. Systems Engineer
CHR Solutions, Inc
6102 45th Street, Suite A
Lubbock, TX 79407
Phone: 806-300-9334
barak.harlan@chrsolutions.com

Scott Hart
CEO/GM
South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
P O Box 1379
Lubbock, TX 79408
Phone: 8067632301
Fax: 8067632307
scotthart@sptc.net

Paul Heckmann
West Operations
ElectriCom
PO Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
pheckmann@electricominc.com

Anthony Hendrix
Plant Manager
Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
1704 US Hwy 59 N Loop
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 936.967.1124
ahendrix@eastex.net

Wendy Hnetynka
Channel Marketing Specialist
ADTRAN, Inc.
901 Explorer Blvd
Huntsville, AL 35806
Phone: 256-963-8099
wendy.hnetynka@adtran.com

Pat Holder
Event Planner
Professional Event Services
8404-B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-349-7470
patholder@austin.rr.com

Jason Hollen
Jason Hollen
Superior Essex
1402 Chalk Ln
Cedar Park, TX 78613
Phone: 5129486170
jason.hollen@spsx.com

Ed Holmes
I&R Supervisor
Etex Telephone Cooperative
P.O. Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 903-797-1057
eholmes@etexcoop.net

James Howard
Attorney / Partner
Naman Howell Smith & Lee, PLLC
8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490
Austin, TX 78731
Phone: 512-807-2499
Jhoward@namanhowell.com
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Joan Humes
Associate Manager
NECA
2 City Place Center; Suite 385
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2809
jhumes@neca.org

Clifford Humpert
General Manager
Community Telephone Company, Inc.
Box 130
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 940-423-6201
cliffhumpert@comcell.net

Mike Humpert
Network Manager
Community Telephone Company, Inc.
Box 130
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 940-423-6201
mikeh@comcell.net

Tim Humpert
General Manager
Coleman County Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
timh@web-access.net

Wayne Jaggers
Director of Business Development - 
ILEC/CLEC Services
ANI Networks
1632 S. Quincy Ave
Tulsa, OK 74120
Phone: 702-547-8417
wjaggers@aninetworks.com

Jeremy Johnson
Senior Project Manager
Mapcom Systems LLC
601 Southlake Boulevard
Richmond, VA 23236
Phone: 8047431860
awilliams@mapcom.com

Altus Jones
Plant Manager
XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
P.O. Box 711
Dalhart, TX 79022
Phone: 806-384-3311
ajones@xitcomm.net

Sue Justesen
Client Relations Manager
TouchTone Communications
16 S JEFFERSON RD
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981-1047
Phone: (801) 754-4446
suej@touchtone.net

John Kaufmann
Director of Business Development
SecurityCoverage
6060 Huntington Court NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
Phone: (319)298-4700
csharp@securitycoverage.com

Danny Kellar
Director
Coleman County Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
Danny_Kellar@web-access.net

Chick Kennedy
Regional Sales Director
NeoNova
1201 EDWARDS MILL RD, Suite 102
RALEIGH, NC 27607
Phone: 9194735041
tradeshows@neonova.net

Rob Labonte
Account Executive
Communications Data Group
102 S Duncan RD
Champaign, IL 61822
Phone: 8882344443
robl@cdg.ws

Blake Lackey
President
Curtis Blakely & Company, P.C.
PO Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 9037580734
blackey@cbandco.com

Kent Larsen
Senior Manager
Moss Adams LLP
8750 N. Central Expwy, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75231
Phone: 214-242-7447
kent.larsen@mossadams.com

Angee Ledbetter
Assistant
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
P.O. Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
Phone: 806-798-8868
aledbetter@regllp.com
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Scott Lively
Director of Government Affairs
NTCA - The Rural Broadband 
Association
4121 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1000
Arlington, VA 22203
Phone: 703-351-2000
slively@ntca.org

Dee Dee Longenecker
Staff Director
JSI
Echelon Bldg. II, Suite 200, 9430 
Research Blvd.
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-338-0473
dlongenecker@jsitel.com

Wade Maner
AGM
South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
P O Box 1379
Lubbock, TX 79408
Phone: 8067632301
Fax: 8067632307
scotthart@sptc.net

James Mardis
VP
Plus One
3832 Drexmore Road
Fort Worth, TX 76244
Phone: 2023520431
jmardis@plusonestrategy.com

Jeff Markwordt
Regional Sales Manager
Tel Rep Marketing
216 Spanish Oak Ln W
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 830-739-5333
jeff.markwordt@telremarketing.com

Scott Martin
CFO
Industry Telephone Company
PO Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 979-357-4411
scottm@industrytelco.com

Jeff Mathis
Sales Manager
3M
10600 Musketball Pl
McKinney, TX 75070
Phone: 5122964069
jmathis@mmm.com

Denise McCue
CEO
ANI Networks
129 E Bahama St
South Padre Island, TX 78597
Phone: 702-547-8430
dmccue@aninetworks.com

David McEndree
CEO
Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.
PO Box 1340
Tahoka, TX 79373-1340
Phone: 806-924-7234
dmc@poka.com

Shawn Mitchell
VP Sales
Telecom America Services, Inc
PO Box 86
Geronimo, TX 78115
Phone: 5127573542
Fax: 5127549157
smitchell@telecom-america.com

Rusty Moore
General Manager / COO
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N 5th Street
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 4323640089
Fax: 4323640028
rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903-656-0506
claudiam@tstci.org

Trey Naron
Construction Foreman
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 3258464111
tnaron@taylortel.org

Dave Osborn
CEO
VTX1
881 E. Hidalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956-642-1133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Rick Overman
President
EPI Communications Consultants, LLC
4412 74th St.   Suite C-100
Lubbock, TX 79424
Phone: 806-319-7909
Fax: 8067015398
rick.overman@epi-cc.com
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David Parker
Consultant
VTX1
502 W 13th St
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: 8175648054
Fax: 8175648054
dparker@longbow-partners.com

DJ Patnaude
West Region Senior Director
ElectriCom
PO Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
djpatnaude@electricominc.com

Diane Putman
Spouse
MP Nexlevel
500 County Rd 37 E
Maple Lake, MN 55358
Phone: 320-963-2400
wputman@mpnexlevel.com

Wayne Putman
Texas Manager
MP Nexlevel
500 County Rd 37 E
Maple Lake, MN 55358
Phone: 320-963-2400
wputman@mpnexlevel.com

Gilbert Rasco
VP Operations
BTEL - Brazoria Telephone Company
PO Box 2008
Brazoria, TX 77422
Phone: 979-798-4867
Fax: 979-798-3005
gil@btel.com

Jarret Rea
Partner
Moss Adams LLP
7285 W 132nd Street Suite 220
Overland Park, KS 66213
Phone: 9135993236
jarret.rea@mossadams.com

Kathy Rea
National Sales Rep
Mid America Computer Corporation 
(MACC)
111 Admiral Dr
Blair, NE 68008
Phone: 402.426.6222
krounds@maccnet.com

Don Richards
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
PO Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79407
Phone: 8067988868
drichards@regllp.com

Toni Rivas
Senior Manager of Marketing & Sales
VTX1
881 E Hidalgo Ave
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Michael Robbins
Credit Analyst
CoBank
6340 S. Fiddlers Green Circle
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: 303-694-5946
mrobbins@cobank.com

Alan Rohmer
CFO
Nortex Communications
P.O. Drawer 587
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
Fax: 940-759-5557
arohmer@nortex.com

Lonnie Rue
CEO
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
tscobee@brazosnet.com

Lauren Sanders
VP Commercial
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N 5th Street
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 4323863016
lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

David Schmid
Texas Lone Star Network
107 Meadow Lakes
Marble Falls, TX 78654
Phone: 5127840824
dschmid@tlsn.net

Brad Seymour
General Manager
Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.
107 Meadowlakes Drive
Marble Falls, TX 78654
Phone: 830-693-5532
brad@tlsn.net
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Laurie Simpson
Member Relations Manager
NTCA-The Rural Broadband Association
805 Fredericksburg Rd
New Braunfels, TX 78103
Phone: 830.832.2062
lsimpson@ntca.org

Steve Singletary
General Manager/CEO
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 3258464111
steves@taylortel.org

Gary Smith
Director
JSI
Echelon Bldg. II, Suite 200, 9430 
Research Blvd.
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-338-0473
gsmith@jsitel.com

Paula Smith
Senior Manager - Billing & Business 
Compliance
VTX1
881 E Hidalgo Ave
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 9566421133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Matt Snowden
Accountant
BSGM
8215 Nashville
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 8067473806
msnowden@bsgm.com

Courtney Spears
Consultant
GVNW Consulting, Inc.
1001 Water St.
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 8308965200
cspears@gvnw.com

Steven Steele
GM/CEO
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Nancy Stewart
Telecom America Services, Inc
PO Box 86
Geronimo, TX 78115
Phone: 5127573542
Fax: 5127549157
nstewart@telecom-america.com

Ronnie Stewart
Telecom America Services, Inc
2019 Clovis Barker Rd
San Marcos, TX 78666
Phone: 5127549150
Fax: 5127549157
nstewart@telecom-america.com

LaTonda Stout
CEO/General Manager
Mid-Plains Rural Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 300 / 411 N Hale
Tulia, TX 79088
Phone: 8066684420
Fax: 8066684444
lstout@midplains.org

Nick Strauss
Plant Manager
La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P O Box 246
La Ward, TX 77970
Phone: 361-872-2211
nick@laward.org

Scott Thompson
CFO
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
travel@gopeoples.net

Thai Tran
Account Manager
Juniper Networks
5830 Granite Pkwy. Suite 850
Plano, TX 75024
Phone: 2147294939
thaitran@juniper.net

Byron Tuley
Strategic Account Manager
SecurityCoverage
6060 Huntington Court NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
Phone: (319)298-4700
csharp@securitycoverage.com

Sandy Vandevender
Senior Consultant
EPI Communications Consultants, LLC
4412 74th St.   Suite C-100
Lubbock, TX 79424
Phone: 806-319-7909
Fax: 8067015398
sandy.vandevender@epi-cc.com
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Barbara Vrahnos
Manager, Access Planning
NECA
80 South Jefferson Road
Whippany, NJ 07981
Phone: 973-884-8487
bvrahno@neca.org

Scott Warunek
VTX1 Companies
881 E. Hidalgo Ave.
Raymonville, TX 78580
Phone: 800-446-2031
scott.warunek@vtx1.net

Mark Washington
CEO
Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
302 Uvalde St.
Muleshoe, TX 79347
Phone: 8062725533
Markwa@fivearea.com

Jim West
Consultant
JSI
Echelon Bldg. II, Suite 200, 9430 
Research Blvd.
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-338-0473
jwest@jsitel.com

Hub Whitten
General Manager
Lake Livingston Telephone Company
229 Stevens Lane
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 9365664000
hubw@livingston.net

Jamey Wigley
General Manager
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
jameyw@centexnet.com

Preston Williams
Regional Account Manager
Metaswitch
399 Main Street
Los Altos, CA 94022
Phone: 510-748-4226
jennifer.payne@metaswitch.com

Dennis Wisdom
President
N-Com
6129 79th Street
Lubbock, TX 79424
Phone: 806-866-9900
dwisdom@ncom.com

Jeff Wolf
LivCom
701 West Church St.
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 936 328 1117
jeffreytwolf@gmail.com

Terry Wolfe
General Marketing Manager
VTX1
881 E. Hidalgo Avenue
Raymondville, TX 78580
Phone: 956-642-1133
carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Tony Zappetillo
E&O Solutions Consultant
National Information Solutions 
Cooperative
3131 Technology Drive NW
Mandan, ND 63367
Phone: 866-999-6472
sarah.thorowgood@nisc.coop

Justin Zell
Regional Sales Manager
Clearfield
7050 Winnetka Ave. N.
Minneapolis, MN 55428
Phone: 763-476-6866
jzell@clfd.net
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